	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Euros

	
	Hasta……:
	31 agosto 2025
	 
	Hasta……:
	       31 agosto 2024
	 
	 

	PROVINCIA
	CIGARRILLOS
	CIGARROS
	P. LIAR
	P. PIPA
	Total
	CIGARRILLOS
	CIGARROS
	P. LIAR
	P. PIPA
	Total

	Toledo
	114.116.539
	4.419.727
	11.953.063
	3.191.875
	133.681.204
	110.931.433
	4.263.089
	11.417.733
	2.558.631
	129.170.886



	
	
	
	
	Ventas en unidades Físicas
	

	
	Hasta……:
	31 agosto 2025
	Hasta……:
	31 agosto 2024

	PROVINCIA
	CIGARRILLOS
	CIGARROS
	P. LIAR
	P. PIPA
	CIGARRILLOS
	CIGARROS
	P. LIAR
	P. PIPA

	Toledo
	21.561.188
	18.652.030
	54.254
	16.375
	22.285.313
	19.045.081
	56.155
	17.365




	s
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Acumulado
	 
	 
	 
	Euros

	
	Hasta……:
	31 agosto 2025
	Hasta……:
	31 agosto 2024

	COMUNIDAD
	CIGARRILLOS
	CIGARROS
	P. LIAR
	P. PIPA
	TOTALES
	CIGARRILLOS
	CIGARROS
	P. LIAR
	P. PIPA
	TOTALES

	Castilla-La Mancha
	341.017.793
	12.681.869
	33.690.950
	7.946.946
	395.337.558
	330.666.103
	12.039.995
	32.041.086
	6.368.523
	381.115.707



	
	 
	 
	Acumulado
	Ventas en unidades Físicas

	
	Hasta……:
	31 agosto 2025
	Hasta……:
	31 agosto 2024

	COMUNIDAD
	CIGARRILLOS
	CIGARROS
	P. LIAR
	P. PIPA
	CIGARRILLOS
	CIGARROS
	P. LIAR
	P. PIPA

	Castilla-La Mancha
	64.094.616
	52.752.952
	152.751
	46.032
	66.058.007
	53.351.192
	157.342
	48.645




CIGARRILLOS   %   PROVINCIA
	
PROVINCIA
	31 agosto 2025 -  31 agosto 2024
Cajetillas %
	31 agosto 2025 – 31 agosto 2024
Euros %

	TOLEDO
	-3,25%
	2,87%



CIGARRILLOS   %   COMUNIDAD AUTÓNOMA
	
COMUNIDAD AUTÓNOMA
	31 agosto 2025 -  31 agosto 2024
Cajetillas %
	31 agosto 2025 – 31 agosto 2024
Euros %

	CASTILLA LA MANCHA
	-2,97%
	3,13%



